Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

			1	Route	to DNR Bure	eau:	\$·										
Verification	on Only	of Fill	and Seal			Drinking Water Watershed/Wastewater						emediation/Redevelopment					
					□ w	/aste Manag	emen	nt Other:									
1. Well Locat	ion Infor				24-71	-38 H - 47		2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation				S SAN LAND			
County		WI Uniq Remove	ue Well # of	1	Hicap #			Facility Nar									
Lincoln			V-1					Quality Dry									
Latitude / Longit	ude (see ir	nstruction	is) F	ormat (Code	Method Cod		Facility ID (FID or PWS) 735067960									
			N		DD GPS008			License/Permit/Monitoring #									
			w		DM	Потно		02-35-551	CERTAIN AND INTRINSPERSED TO SERVICE AND INC.	2 11							
1/4/1/4	1/4		Section	Tow	nship	Range	E	Original Well Owner									
or Gov't Lot # N W								Charlotte Collins									
Well Street Address									Present Well Owner								
18 N Tomahawk Ave									Mailing Address of Present Owner								
Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code									ahawk Ave	nt Owner							
Tomahawk					5448				sent Owner		State	ZIP	Code				
Subdivision Nar	ne				Lot #			Tomahawl			WI	544	187				
Reason for Ren	noval from	Service	WI Uniqu	ue Well	# of Re	placement V	Vell	4. Pump,	Liner, Scre	en, Casing & S	ealing M	aterial	1 7	(本)A.			
Project Closure	Э		The state of					Pump and piping removed?									
3. Filled & Se	aled We							Liner(s) removed?									
✓ Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy))	Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A									
Water We	3					Screen removed? Yes No											
If a Well Construction Report is available,								-	sing cut off belo	nw curface?		√ Yes	□ No	□ N/A			
Construction Ty			please attac	in.					ing material ris			√ Yes	HNo	H _{N/A}			
Drilled		Driven (S	andpoint)		Dug	n			erial settle afte		í	Yes	▼ No	□ N/A			
Other (spe		Diiveii (O	anapoint)			9		If ye	s, was hole re	topped?	j	Yes	□No	✓ N/A			
Formation Type							=====			used, were they l	hydrated [Yes	√ No	□N/A			
✓ Unconsolid		nation	Г	Bedro	ck			-		ing Sealing Mater	ial		<u> </u>				
Total Well Dept			face (ft.)	1	Diamete	er (in.)		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped									
14'				2"	314171010	. ()		Screened & Poured Other (Syplain):									
Lower Drillhole	Diameter (in.)		Casing [Depth (fi	t.)		Sealing Materials									
	- center (2)/ (/			p (Neat Cement Grout Concrete									
							_	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Sentonite Chips									
Was well annula	ar space gr	outed?		Yes	√ No	Unkn	own										
If yes, to what o	lepth (feet)	?	Depth	to Wate	er (feet)			✓ Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout									
			8.5					Gran	ular Bentonite	☐ Be	entonite - Sa	and Slurr	у				
5. Material U	sed to Fi	ill Well	Drillhole		湯に			From (ft.)) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (c		ог	Mix Rat				
3/8" bentonite C	Chips						والمكال	Surface	14'	3/4 bag	ircle one)		IVIUG VV	eigiit			
										Jor Dag							
6. Comment	S				7 8 7 7	A BOARD					E O'CHI II E			WI I			
7. Supervision					P. D.	Q.	N.S.	NOTE:	自1000年	W/A		lse Onl					
								ling & Seali /yy) 1/8/18	ing or Verificati	ion Date Receive	ed	Note	d By				
Street or Route 4080 N. 20th Avenue								Telephone Number Comments (715) 675-9784									
City				State	211	Code		Signature	of Person Doir	ng Work		Date Sig					
Wausau WI 54401							In prife 1/4/18										

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

				Ro	ute to D	NR Bureau:									
Verification	n Only	of Fill	and Seal	[Drinki	ng Water	☐ Watershed/Wastewater								
	•			[Waste	e Manageme	nt 🔲	Other:							
1. Well Location	on Infor		THE STATE	STATE OF THE	1	地方的	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation	V To DU					
County		WI Uniq Remove	ue Well # of	Hica	ар#		Facility Name								
Lincoln			V-2				Quality Dry								
Latitude / Longitue	de (see ir	struction	ns) F	ormat Cod	te Me	thod Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS) 735067960								
			N			GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #								
			w		1 [OTH001	02-35-551789								
1/4/1/4	1/4		Section	Townsh	ip Rai	nge E	Original Well Owner								
or Gov't Lot#	•				N	Charlotte Collins									
Well Street Addre							Present Wel	l Owner							
18 N Tomahawk	2 22 22						Mailing Add	ace of Dresen	t Owner						
Well City, Village Tomahawk	or Town				Nell ZIP	Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner 18 N Tomahawk Ave								
Subdivision Name	0				ot #		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code				
Cubarrision Name	•			ľ	LOI #		Tomahawk WI 54487								
Reason for Remo	oval from	Service	WI Uniqu	ue Well # c	of Replac	ement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material								
Project Closure						_	1 '	d piping remov	red?		Yes No VN/				
3. Filled & Sea	iled Wel						Liner(s) re			=	Yes No VN/				
Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)							Liner(s) perforated?								
Water Well			5/15/13					ft in place?		=	Yes No N/				
Borehole / D		If a Well Corplease attac		Report is	Was casi	ng cut off belo	w surface?	[V]	Yes No N/						
Construction Type	e:		picase attac					ng material rise		=	Yes No No				
Drilled	_	Driven (S	Sandpoint)		Dug		Did mater	rial settle after	24 hours?		Yes 🗹 No 🔲 N/				
Other (spec		•			,			, was hole reto			Yes No VN				
Formation Type:									used, were they hyd n safe source?	drated	Yes ☐ No ☑ N/				
✓ Unconsolida	ated Form	ation		Bedrock					ng Sealing Material						
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sur	face (ft.)	asing Dia	meter (in	.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped								
15'				2"			Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):								
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (i	in.)	C	asing Dep	oth (ft.)		Sealing Materials								
			5	i			Neat 0	Cement Grout		Concrete					
Was well annular	space ar	outed?		/aa [l No F	Unknown		Cement (Cond	crete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips				
				Yes ✓		Oliknown	For Monitor	-	Monitoring Well Bo						
If yes, to what de	ptn (feet)	7	Sec. Highlight	to Water (f	leet)			nite Chips	☐ Bent	onite - Cem	ent Grout				
Was a second	71-21-	12 E W	10				Granu	lar Bentonite		onite - Sand					
5. Material Us	ed to Fi	ll Well	Drillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks Volume (circ		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight				
3/8" bentonite Ch	ips						Surface	15'	3/4 bag						
6. Comments	a PINT	7+791 77	Series III			15. 30 510	A ST ANDRESS		WILSTERN TO		No. and Was Studio				
d. Comments		91				1	and the second	10-04-1							
7. Supervision Name of Person			no & Sealing	Licens	e #	Date of F	illing & Sealin	a or Verificatio	n Date Received						
Jed Kosch, REI			ng a ceami	Licens	σπ		/yyy) 1/8/18	g or vermoand	Date Received		Noted by				
Street or Route							Telephone Nui		Comments						
4080 N. 20th Ave	enue						(⁷¹⁵) ⁶⁷	5-9784							
City				State	ZIP Cod	de									
Wausau				WI	54401		1	none Number Comments							

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

ourpose. Neturn form to the	e appropriate	DIVINO		oute to	DNR Bur	eau:										
Verification Only	of Fill and	l Seal		=	nking Wate Iste Manag			Watershed/W Other:	astewater	✓ Remedi	ation/Redevelopment					
1. Well Location Infor	mation	119:21			Service Control	7 3	2. Facility	Owner Inf	ormation							
County	WI Unique V	Vell # of	Hie	cap#			Facility Name		omation		All Dillon					
Lincoln	Removed W MW-3	eil					Quality Dry Cleaners									
				. 6			Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)								
Latitude / Longitude (see in	istructions)	N	ormat Co		Method Co		735067960									
		SCRO	License/Pern	nit/Monitoring	#											
		_ w		M	Потно	01	02-35-55178	9								
Va 1 Va	Sec	ction	Towns	hip F	Range	E	Original Well	Owner								
or Gov't Lot #			1	N		Charlotte Co	llins									
Well Street Address			1				Present Well	Owner								
18 N Tomahawk Ave																
Well City, Village or Town				Well Z	IP Code		Mailing Addre	ess of Presen	t Owner							
Tomahawk				54487			18 N Tomah	awk Ave			95					
Subdivision Name				Lot#			City of Prese	nt Owner		State	ZIP Code					
				1			Tomahawk			WI	54487					
Reason for Removal from	Service V	VI Unique	e Well #	of Rep	lacement V	Vell			en, Casing & Se	ealing Mate						
Project Closure							Pump and piping removed? Yes No VN/									
3. Filled & Sealed Wel	l / Drillhole	e / Bore	hole Ir	ıforma	ation	694	Liner(s) removed?									
✓ Monitoring Well	Origi	nal Cons	truction	Date (n	nm/dd/yyyy	1)	Liner(s) perforated? Yes No ✓ N// Screen removed? Yes No N//									
	5/15/13							noved? t in place?			Yes 🗹 No 🔲 N/A					
Water Well	Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,									✓	Yes No N/A					
Borehole / Drillhole	Порог		, ,	Was casin	g cut off belo	w surface?	\checkmark	Yes No N/A								
Construction Type:	'						Did sealing	g material rise	e to surface?	✓	Yes No No N/A					
▼ Drilled □	Oriven (Sand	point)		Dug			Did materi	al settle after	24 hours?		Yes 🔽 No 🔲 N/A					
Other (specify):							If yes,	was hole reto	opped?		Yes No ✓ N/A					
Formation Type:									used, were they h n safe source?	ydrated	Yes ✓ No ☐ N/A					
✓ Unconsolidated Form	ation		Bedrocl	v.												
		/ft \ Cc			Ga \		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped									
Total Well Depth From Gro	una Suriace		asing Dia	ameter	(III.)		Servered & Boured									
15'			2"				(Bentonite Chips)									
Lower Drillhole Diameter (i	n.)	Ca	asing De	epth (ft.))		Sealing Materials									
		5					Neat Cement Grout Concrete									
VAI				٦.,			Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips									
Was well annular space gro	outed?	Ц,	es ,	∠ No	Unkn	iown	For Monitoria	ng Wells and	Monitoring Well B	oreholes Only	y:					
If yes, to what depth (feet)	?	Depth to	o Water	(feet)			✓ Benton	ite Chips	☐ Bei	ntonite - Cem	ent Grout					
		8					Granul	ar Bentonite	☐ Bei	ntonite - Sano	Slurry					
5. Material Used to Fi	ll Well / Dri	illhole	S III				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (ci r		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight					
3/8" bentonite Chips	-						Surface	15'	3/4 bag	one one)	- Mac Height					
									777							
6. Comments	4-1/-1/-1/-	3-15	SE N	No. A		g file			O CHEST NAMES	1015						
7. Supervision of Wo	·k	CD2 _ L(0)	100	1 88 1	100	1000	SPERMEN			DNR Use	Only					
Name of Person or Firm D		Sealing	Licer	nse #	Date	of Fi	ling & Sealing	or Verification	on Date Receive		Noted By					
Jed Kosch, REI Engineeri							yy) 1/8/18									
Street or Route 4080 N. 20th Avenue						100	lephone Num	ber 5-9784	Comments							
City			State	ZIP (Code		Signature of	Person Doin	g Work	Da	ite Signed,					
Wausau			WI	544			Signature of	In 8	The	150	1/9/18					

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Re								Bureau:									
Verificatio	n Only	of Fill a	and Sea	ŀ			king V	vater inageme		Watershed	/vvastev	water	V	Remedia	ation/Red	development	
1. Well Location	on Infor	motion				vvas	ste ivia	mayeme		Other:	l- Commo	-41				TOTAL STATE	
County	Off HIROT		ue Well # i	of	Hicap	#	ALC: U		2. Facility / Owner Information Facility Name								
Lincoln		Remove	d Well						Quality Dry								
Latitude / Longitu	ida (aas ir			F.,	at Code	Tax	المنطقة المنط	Cada	Facility ID (FID or PWS)						
candde / Longitu	ide (see ii	istruction	s) N	377 6377 102		IV		Code PS008	735067960								
				_	-			CR002	1	mit/Monitori	ing#						
74174	1/4		Section		DDM			TH001	02-35-551789 Original Well Owner								
or Gov't Lot #	/4		Section	100	•		ange	E	Charlotte C								
or Gov't Lot # N Well Street Address										Present Well Owner							
18 N Tomahawk	707070								100 TO 10								
Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code									Mailing Add	ress of Pres	ent Ow	ner					
Tomahawk					544	187			18 N Toma								
Subdivision Nam	е				Lot	#			City of Pres					State	ZIP Cod	le	
									Tomahawk		2000 6	aning 0	Cool	WI	54487	0 10111 70	
Reason for Remo		Service	WI Uni	que W	ell # of F	Repla	ceme	ent Well		Liner, Scr d piping rem		asing o	Seall	Party.		No VN/A	
Project Closure 3. Filled & Sea		ll / Deilli	aclo / Ro	robo	la Infor	mo	ion	COVER 1		emoved?					Yes	No VNA	
			Original Co					уууу)	Liner(s) perforated?								
✓ Monitoring			5/15/			7000	(a) ye ya ya ka a	0.0,0.0.7	Screen removed?								
Water Well		- 1	If a Well C	onstru	ction Re	port	is ava	ilable	Casing le	eft in place?				✓	Yes	No N/A	
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.										ing cut off b				\checkmark	Yes _	No N/A	
Construction Typ	ie.									ng material					Yes	No N/A	
Drilled		Driven (S	andpoint))ug				rial settle af s, was hole i				\vdash	=	No ∏N/A No √N/A	
Other (spec	cify):									ite chips we			v hydra	ated —	Yes		
Formation Type:			-	_					with water	er from a kno	own saf	e source?			Yes 🗸	No N/A	
✓ Unconsolida			L		drock				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	ethod of Pla		72		Na Duan			
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sun	ace (ft.)	Casin 2"	g Diame	ter (I	in.)		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured Cher (Explain)								
15'	State of the state of	1.00 kg			D "	(61.)			(Bentonite Chips)								
Lower Drillhole D	nameter (in.)	1		g Depth	(IT.)			Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete								
				5						-Cement (Co		Crout		Bentonite			
Was well annular	space gro	outed?		Yes	V	10		Jnknown		ring Wells a	,						
If yes, to what de	epth (feet)	?	Depti	n to W	ater (fee	t)				nite Chips	ina moin			ite - Cem		t	
			9							ular Bentonii	te			nite - Sand			
5. Material Us	ed to Fi	II Well I	Drillhol	2	W. E.	No.	All to	(21) PR	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No	. Yards, Sa				Ratio or	
3/8" bentonite Ch		,	D.111111011			I I I	- 24		Surface			Volume (circle	one)	Mu	d Weight	
oro bontonito or	ii po					_			Surface	15'	3/4	bag					
6. Comments			Wall Spen	1090		-	11-75	NA TO		Naget i	a legge			S = 5,			
7. Supervisio			Star Silver	HE !		105	QVIII I			Jan 10			C	NR Use			
								illing & Sealir yyy) 1/8/18	ng or Verifica	ation [Date Recei	ved		Noted B	1		
Street or Route 4080 N. 20th Avenue								Telephone Number Comments (715) 675-9784									
City Wausau								Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 1/4/18									
				-													

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verificatio	K	Dr	inking	Water		☐ Watershed/Wastewater												
We say be suited						w	aste M	lanageme			Other:							
1. Well Location	on Infor			The s	1 8	A SAME					Owner In	forma	tion			- L		
County Lincoln		Remove	ue Well # ed Well V-5	of	Hic	ap#			Facility Quality		e Cleaners							
									Facility	ID (FI	D or PWS)							
Latitude / Longitu	de (see ir	nstruction	110.00	For	mat Co	de		od Code GPS008	735067960									
-			N			.,		SCR002			nit/Monitoring	g #						
	1/4		V V	L	DDI			OTH001	02-35-551789 Original Well Owner									
or Gov't Lot#	74		Section		Towns		Range		Charlot									
Well Street Addre	200					N		∐ w	Present									
18 N Tomahawk									10000000									
Well City, Village	Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code								Mailing	Addre	ess of Prese	nt Own	ег					
Tomahawk	Tomahawk 54487								-	18 N Tomahawk Ave								
Subdivision Name	е					Lot#				City of Present Owner					State ZIP Code			
									Tomahawk WI 54487									
Reason for Remo	oval from	Service	WI Uni	ique	Well #	of Rep	olacem	nent Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed? Yes No ✓ N/A									
Project Closure				-				_			, , ,	oved?		님	=			
3. Filled & Sea	aled We										moved?			님	Yes No	✓ N/A ✓ N/A		
✓ Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (m							mm/do	d/yyyy)		. , .	erforated? moved?			님	Yes	N/A		
Water Well	10/3/16										t in place?				Yes No	□ N/A		
If a Well Construction Report is available,										g cut off bel	au nud	2002		Yes No	□ N/A			
Description Type:										g material ris				Yes No	HN/A			
		Out (0	and a section			٦					ial settle afte			H	Yes V No	H _{N/A}		
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug										was hole re			H	Yes No	V N/A			
Other (spec	city):								If be	ntonit	e chips were	used,	were they hyd	irated		_		
Formation Type:			_	_							from a know				Yes No	✓ N/A		
✓ Unconsolida			L	_	Bedrock							100	ling Material					
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sur	face (ft.)	1	sing Dia	ameter	(in.)		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped									
15'				2"	1				Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):									
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (in.)		Cas	sing De	pth (ft.	.)		Sealing Materials									
				5					□ N	eat C	ement Grou	t		Concrete				
Mas well appular		nutod2		1 / 4		J Na		Unimaria		and-C	Cement (Con	ncrete) (Grout 🗸	Bentonite	Chips			
Was well annular				Ye		_ No		Unknowr	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:									
If yes, to what de	epth (feet)	?	Dept	h to	Water	(feet)			✓ B	enton	ite Chips		Bento	onite - Cem	ent Grout			
			11							ranul	ar Bentonite		☐ Bento	onite - Sand				
5. Material Us	ed to Fi	II Well	Drillhol	е					From	(ft.)	To (ft.)	No.	Yards, Sacks Volume (circl e	Sealant or	Mix Ration Mud We			
3/8" bentonite Ch	nips	1-12-1-12							Surf	ace	15'	3/4 ba		one,	IIIdd 170	2:111.2		
												3, 7 00	-0					
6. Comments	AS DIVE	100	NATURE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			\$ 7/				354	8, 13,16		18878		N WE	A CONTROL		
7. Supervision	n of Wo	rk	5 91	9901					E V	-	Viso	150		DNR Use	Only			
Name of Person Jed Kosch, REI	or Firm D	oing Filli	ng & Seali	ing	Licen	se#			Filling & S yyyy) 1/8/		or Verificat	ion Da	te Received	J 000	Noted By			
Street or Route 4080 N. 20th Av	enue						-	<u> </u>	Telephone	Nun		Co	mments					
City			_	I	State	ZIP	Code		1		Person Doir	na Work	(ID:	ite Signed/			
Wausau				1	WI	544					-	87	K		1/9/18	1		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Owner Information WI Unique Well # of County Hicap # Facility Name Removed Well Quality Dry Cleaners Lincoln MW-6 Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code 735067960 **GPS008** N License/Permit/Monitoring # SCR002 DDM OTH001 02-35-551789 1/4/1/4 1/4 Section Township Range Original Well Owner E Charlotte Collins or Gov't Lot # W N Present Well Owner Well Street Address 18 N Tomahawk Ave Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code Tomahawk 18 N Tomahawk Ave 54487 City of Present Owner ZIP Code State Subdivision Name Lot# WI Tomahawk 54487 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Pump and piping removed? Yes No V N/A **Project Closure** Liner(s) removed? Yes No ✓ N/A 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information No V N/A Liner(s) perforated? Yes Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ✓ Monitoring Well No N/A Screen removed? Yes 10/3/16 Water Well Casing left in place? Yes No N/A If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? **V** Yes Νo]N/A please attach. **V** Yes Did sealing material rise to surface? No N/A Construction Type: V No Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes N/A Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? ✓ N/A Yes No Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Formation Type: Yes No J N/A with water from a known safe source? ✓ Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured 15' Other (Explain): (Bentonite Chips) Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Yes ✓ No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) ✓ Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) Volume (circle one) 3/8" bentonite Chips Surface 15' 3/4 bag 6. Comments

7. Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date Received Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Noted By License # Jed Kosch, REI Engineering, Inc. (mm/dd/yyyy) 1/8/18 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 4080 N. 20th Avenue 715) 675-9784 City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed Wausau WI 54401 191

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

age 1 of 2

				F	Coute t	o DNR Bureau									
Verificatio	n Only	of Fill	and Seal			rinking Water		Wate	rshed/Wast	ewater			elopment		
	-				□ w	aste Managem	ent [nt Other:							
1. Well Location	on Infor			5 V- 1	W. C	胡老、思			ner Infori	mation			est proper		
County		WI Unio	ue Well # o	f Hi	cap#		Facility Na								
Lincoln		PZ					Quality Dr								
Latitude / Longitu	ide (see ir	struction	ns) F	ormat C	ode	Method Code	Facility ID		PWS)						
			N)	GPS008	735067960 License/Permit/Monitoring #								
			W		M	OTH001	02-35-551789								
1/4/1/4	1/4		Section	Towns	ship	Range E	Original Well Owner								
or Gov't Lot#				N	l Hw	Charlotte Collins									
Well Street Addre	ess						Present W	ell Own	er						
18 N Tomahawk	Ave														
Well City, Village	or Town				Well 2	ZIP Code			f Present O	wner					
Tomahawk					5448	7	18 N Tom City of Pre				State	ZIP Code			
Subdivision Name	е				Lot #		Tomahaw		WIICI		WI	54487			
Reason for Remo	oval from	Conico	IMI Unio	ua Mall +	f of Bo	placement Well	4. Pump	. Liner	. Screen.	Casing & Se	aling Ma		- FE - FE		
Project Closure		Service	IVVI OIIIq	ue vven a	OI NE	placement weil	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed? Yes No ✓ N/A								
3. Filled & Sea		l / Drill	hole / Bor	ehole li	nform	ation	Liner(s)	remove	ed?			Yes N	o VN/A		
		-	75.00			mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?								
Monitoring Well 5/15/13								Screen removed? Yes No							
\equiv	Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,										v		_=_		
Borehole / (SHOP TO IX DE LOS COLL.		please attac						t off below s		=	Yes N	=		
Construction Typ	_			_				_	terial rise to		V				
Drilled		Driven (S	Sandpoint)	L	Dug	9			ttle after 24 hole retopp		F]Yes [✔]N]Yes []N	=		
Other (spec										ed, were they h	∟ _ drated		_		
Formation Type:							with wa	ter from	a known s	afe source?	L	YesN	o ✓ N/A		
✓ Unconsolida			L	Bedroc			DOMESTIC STREET			Sealing Materia					
Total Well Depth	From Gro	ound Sur	face (ft.)	Casing Di	amete	r (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped								
30'				2"			(Bentonite Chips)								
Lower Drillhole D	Diameter (in.)	C	Casing D	epth (ft)	Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete								
			- 2	25							Concre				
Was well annular	space or	outed?		Yes [√ No	Unknowr			ent (Concret	_	_	ite Chips			
If yes, to what de				to Water	<u>*</u> _		For Monite			nitoring Well Bo					
ii yes, to what de	spin (reet)	1		to water	(ieet)			tonite C				ment Grout			
A man and a second		and taken one	10						entonite	No. Yards, Sack	tonite - Sa		Ratio or		
5. Material Us	ed to Fi	II Well	/ Drillhole		1 3		From (ft.		o (ft.)	Volume (circ			Weight		
3/8" bentonite Ch	nips						Surface	30'	1	& 1/4 bags					
							-								
6. Comments		DW/s=11	THE PERSON	N Wa	8-4		STATE OF THE STATE	200			poorNE	DELIVATINE	(1-10) LVI		
o. comments						THE AF									
7. Supervision Name of Person		ing & Seelin	a Lico	nse #	Date of	Filling & Seal	ing or V	/erification	Date Received		Noted By				
Jed Kosch, REI			ing a Dealii	y Live		11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	yyyy) 1/8/18		- Cilioation			110.00 by			
Street or Route 4080 N. 20th Av	renue						Telephone N (⁷¹⁵) ⁶		4	Comments					
City				State	27.771.311	Code	Signature	of Pers	sen Doing V	Vork	I	Date Signed			
Wausau		WI	54	401	/-	Jan D'			Th 1/4/18						